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Parameters at 1550nm Fibre 1 Fibre 2 Fibre 3
ITU specification G.652 G655 G655
chromatic dispersion (ps/nm/km) 17 43
dispersion slope (ps/nm2/km) 0,07 0,058 0.085
effective core area(un?2) 80 72
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